

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4410 OF 2010

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAKTI KUMAR DAS

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time sought by the trial court for disposing of
the matter is extended by another three months.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master